
North Carolina - NC

Flour Giving Foundation https://www.fluor.com/sustainability/community/fluor-giving

Duke Endownment Foundation https://dukeendowment.org/

Dunspaugh Dalton Foundation http://www.dunspaughdalton.com/

Dominion Energy Charitable Giving https://www.dominionenergy.com/community/educational-programs

Corning Foundation http://www.corningfoundation.org/how-we-give/how-we-give-grants/

A.J. Fletcher Foundation https://ajf.org/grants/

Harold H. Bate Foundation http://batefoundation.org/

MIchael & Laura Brader-Araje Foundation - North Carolina http://www.b-a.org/

Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Carolina http://www.bcbsncfoundation.org/

Blumenthal Foundation http://www.blumenthalfoundation.org/BFGrantListings.htm

Brady Education Foundation http://bradyeducationfoundation.org/

Brader-Araje Foundation http://www.b-a.org/

Cannon Foundation https://cannonfoundation.org/

Community Foundation of Burke County http://www.cfburkecounty.org/grants.html

Community Foundation of Greater Greensboro https://cfgg.org/

Community Foundation of Henderson County http://www.cfhcforever.org/

Community Foundation of Western North Carolina https://cfwnc.org/

Cumberland Community Foundation https://www.cumberlandcf.org/

Davie Foundation https://www.daviefoundation.org/community-fund-grants/

Foundation for the Carolinas https://www.fftc.org/

Madison Community Foundation https://www.madisonccf.org/grants

North Carolina Community Foundation https://www.nccommunityfoundation.org/apply/grants

Reidsville Area Foundation https://www.rafoundation.org/what-we-fund

SAS Foundation https://www.sas.com/en_us/company-information/corporate-social-responsibility.html#education-philanthropy

Winston Salem Foundation https://www.wsfoundation.org/nonprofits-community-groups

Foundation for the Carolinas https://www.fftc.org/


